SHREENATHJI & CO.
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
DUST SEAL DS044
Features:
Wiper seal DS-044 is a double acting rod wiper with metal casing for open housing.
Composition:
Seal profile type DS044-U

6 9 DS044-U/F-0250-0370-060090
28 -0.020
-0.053
40 +0.000
+0.039
6 9 DS044-U/F-0280-0400-060090
30 -0.020
-0.053
42 +0.000
+0.039
6 9 DS044-U/F-0300-0420-060090
32 -0.025
-0.064
44 +0.000
+0.039
7 10 DS044-U/F-0320-0440-070100
35 -0.025
-0.064
47 +0.000
+0.039
7 10 DS044-U/F-0350-0470-070100
36 -0.025
-0.064
48 +0.000
+0.039
7 10 DS044-U/F-0360-0480-070100
38 -0.025
-0.064
50 +0.000
+0.039
7 10 DS044-U/F-0380-0500-070100
40 -0.025
-0.064
52 +0.000
+0.046
7 10 DS044-U/F-0400-0520-070100
45 -0.025
-0.064
57 +0.000
+0.046
7 10 DS044-U/F-0450-0570-070100
50 -0.025
-0.064
62 +0.000
+0.046
7 10 DS044-U/F-0500-0620-070100
55 -0.030
-0.076
69 +0.000
+0.046
8 11 DS044-U/F-0550-0690-080110
56 -0.030
-0.076
70 +0.000
+0.046
8 11 DS044-U/F-0560-0700-080110
60 -0.030
-0.076
74 +0.000
+0.046
8 11 DS044-U/F-0600-0740-080110
63 -0.030
-0.076
77 +0.000
+0.046
8 11 DS044-U/F-0630-0770-080110
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
HOUSING DESIGN DS044  All edges should be smooth

ØdN
TOL. f8
ØDN
TOL.H8
H1+0.3
+0.5
H2
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use DS044-U
-20°C to +200°C use DS044-F
65 -0.030
-0.076
79 +0.000
+0.046
8 11 DS044-U/F-0650-0790-080110
70 -0.030
-0.076
84 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-0700-0840-080110
75 -0.030
-0.076
89 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-0750-0890-080110
80 -0.030
-0.076
94 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-0800-0940-080110
85 -0.036
-0.090
99 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-0850-0990-080110
90 -0.036
-0.090
104 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-0900-1040-080110
95 -0.036
-0.090
109 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-0950-1090-080110
100 -0.036
-0.090
114 +0.000
+0.054
8 11 DS044-U/F-1000-1140-080110
105 -0.036
-0.090
121 +0.000
+0.063
9 12 DS044-U/F-1050-1210-090120
110 -0.036
-0.090
126 +0.000
+0.063
9 12 DS044-U/F-1100-1260-090120
115 -0.036
-0.090
131 +0.000
+0.063
9 12 DS044-U/F-1150-1310-090120
120 -0.036
-0.090
136 +0.000
+0.063
9 12 DS044-U/F-1200-1360-090120
125 -0.043
-0.106
141 +0.000
+0.063
9 12 DS044-U/F-1250-1410-090120
130 -0.043
-0.106
146 +0.000
+0.063
9 12 DS044-U/F-1300-1460-090120
140 -0.043 160 +0.000 10 14 DS044-U/F-1400-1600-100140
150
-0.043
-0.106
170

ØdN
TOL. f8
ØDN
TOL.H8
H1+0.3
+0.5
H2
ORDER CODE
For temp. range
-20°C to +100°C use DS044-U
-20°C to +200°C use DS044-F
160 -0.043
-0.106
180 +0.000
+0.063
10 14 DS044-U/F-1600-1800-100140
165 -0.043
-0.106
185 +0.000
+0.072
10 14 DS044-U/F-1650-1850-100140
170 -0.043
-0.106
190 +0.000
+0.072
10 14 DS044-U/F-1700-1900-100140
180 -0.043
-0.106
205 +0.000
+0.072
12 17 DS044-U/F-1800-2050-120170
180 -0.043
-0.106
200 +0.000
+0.072
10 14 DS044-U/F-1800-2000-100140
200 -0.050
-0.122
225 +0.000
+0.072
12 17 DS044-U/F-2000-2250-120170
200 -0.050
-0.122
216 +0.000
+0.072
9 12 DS044-U/F-2000-2160-090120